The Apollo G3 RGB & RGBA Sport Lights are designed for both Indoor & Outdoor applications. They are
ideally suited for facade, architectural, and sports lighting applications. These color-changing luminaires are
simple, smart, and easy to use. They provide a full-spectrum color flood lighting solution with advanced
functionality, versatility, and operational efficiency. The RGB luminaires are 600W, the RGBA luminaires up to
1800W, and are all available in 100-277VAC or 277-480VAC input. Control options include a wireless control
system with DALI-2 or wired DMX512 controls. Both the luminaires and the controller enclosure are NEMA
4X rated weatherproof.
Project Name: Fixture Type:

• Multi-Use Complexes
APOLLO G3 RGB & RGBA SPORT LIGHTS
MODEL NUMBER POWER
COLOR-
CHANGING
TYPE
LUMENS VOLTAGE
DRIVER
OPTION
MIN.
ORDER
QTY
US
STOCK
SIZE(INCH)
ECO-OKIA-AFL09-600W-RGB-27V-ID 600W RGB Red: 16,979
Green: 12,999
Blue: 7,673
100-277VAC Integrated
Driver
2 Y 27.01"x12.12"x12.24"
ECO-OKIA-AFL09-600W-RGB-48V-ID 600W RGB Red: 16,979
Green: 12,999
Blue: 7,673
277-480VAC Integrated
Driver
2 Y 27.01"x12.12"x12.24"
ECO-OKIA-AFL09-600W-RGB-27V-RD 600W RGB Red: 16,979
Green: 12,999
Blue: 7,673
100-277VAC Remote
Driver
2 Y 27.01"x12.12"x12.24"
ECO-OKIA-AFL09-600W-RGB-48V-RD 600W RGB Red: 16,979
Green: 12,999
Blue: 7,673
277-480VAC Remote
Driver
2 Y 27.01”x12.12”x12.24”
ECO-OKIA-AFL09-1200W-RGBA-27V-ID 1200W RGBA Red: 20,070
Green: 14,298
Blue:  9,050
Amber: 5,400
100-277VAC Remote
Driver
2 Y 27.56"x12.36"x15"
ECO-OKIA-AFL09-1200W-RGBA-48V-ID 1200W RGBA Red: 20,070
Green: 14,298
Blue: 9,050
Amber: 5,400
277-480VAC Remote
Driver
2 Y 27.56"x12.36"x15"
ECO-OKIA-AFL09-1800W-RGBA-27V-RD 1800W RGBA Red: 28,800
Green: 19,350
Blue: 14,650
Amber: 9,200
100-277VAC Remote
Driver
2 Y 27.56"x12.36"x15"
ECO-OKIA-AFL09-1800W-RGBA-48V-RD 1800W RGBA Red: 28,800
Green: 19,350
Blue: 14,650
Amber: 9,200
277-480VAC Remote